Virgin Money London Marathon for Trinity Winchester Terms and Conditions

If accepted for a Team Trinity place in the Virgin Money London Marathon, I pledge to raise a minimum of £2,500.

If accepted for a Team Trinity place, I agree to use Virgin Money Giving as my online fundraising page.

For full details of the Virgin Money London Marathon Terms and Conditions, please visit www.virginmoneylondonmarathon.com

All participants, supporters and spectators, including friends and families who choose to attend the event confirm that they are happy for their names, video footage, photographs to be taken during the event and used to publicise Trinity Winchester for commercial and fundraising purposes. This includes, but is not limited to marketing material, social media, advertising, print publications, television and radio broadcasts, and other documents or mediums that may be available to the public.

Photographs of children will not be used in this manner without express written consent.